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EUROPEAN U23 RECORD 73.36m MESZYNSKI Irina GER Praha (CZE) 17 AUG 1984
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 64.40m KARSAK Kateryna UKR Debrecen (HUN) 13 JUL 2007

Discus Women
Qualification Group A 13 JUL 2013 / 12:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 CRAFT Shanice GER 15 MAY 1993 1 57.38 Q

2 RODRIGUES Irina POR 5 FEB 1991 11 54.58 Q

3 PRZYBYLSKA Andzelika POL 14 OCT 1992 3 53.07 q

4 VÁRADI Krisztina HUN 21 OCT 1993 10 52.25 q PB
5 LADA Androniki CYP 19 APR 1991 8 51.53 q

6 WIBERG Julia SWE 5 JUN 1992 6 50.52

7 FITZGERALD Claire IRL 12 SEP 1991 4 49.93

8 KURYLO Yuliya UKR 3 JUL 1991 7 49.62

9 FREDRIKSEN Solveig NOR 16 DEC 1992 12 46.48

10 MIKELSONE Inga LAT 17 MAR 1991 5 45.36

11 CATOUILLART Lucie FRA 21 OCT 1991 9 45.09

12 CAPOFERRI Natalina ITA 6 NOV 1992 2 43.61
1 2 3

1 CRAFT Shanice 57.38
2 RODRIGUES Irina 54.58
3 PRZYBYLSKA A 51.96 53.07 52.04
4 VÁRADI Krisztina 48.05 50.12 52.25
5 LADA Androniki 50.77 49.10 51.53
6 WIBERG Julia 50.42 x 50.52
7 FITZGERALD Claire 49.93 x 46.89
8 KURYLO Yuliya x 49.62 49.24
9 FREDRIKSEN Solveig 46.48 45.93 x

10 MIKELSONE Inga 45.36 x 45.29
11 CATOUILLART Lucie 7.66 7.30 45.09
12 CAPOFERRI Natalina 43.61 x x

Discus Women
Qualification Group B 13 JUL 2013 / 13:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 RÜH Anna GER 17 JUN 1993 10 60.79 Q

2 ANAGNOSTOPOÚLOU Hristína GRE 27 AUG 1991 7 54.74 Q

3 KUBELOVÁ Jitka CZE 2 OCT 1991 6 54.70 Q

4 PUDENZ Kristin GER 9 FEB 1993 2 53.77 q

5 SCHMIDT Heidi SWE 13 NOV 1993 8 53.16 q

6 MARCHETTI Ilaria ITA 24 JUN 1991 5 52.38 q

7 NUGTER Corinne NED 28 MAR 1992 1 51.60 q

8 GEREWU Haja ESP 10 APR 1991 11 48.91 SB
9 KLOCHKO Viktoriya UKR 2 SEP 1992 3 48.68

10 TÕLLASSON Kätlin EST 4 JUN 1993 9 46.96

MUCHKAEV Annastasia ISR 18 JUL 1991 4 DNS
1 2 3

1 RÜH Anna 60.79
2 ANAGNOSTOPOÚLOU H 54.74
3 KUBELOVÁ Jitka 52.16 52.80 54.70
4 PUDENZ Kristin x 53.77 x
5 SCHMIDT Heidi 48.51 x 53.16
6 MARCHETTI Ilaria 52.38 x 50.68
7 NUGTER Corinne 47.87 51.60 49.92
8 GEREWU Haja x 45.98 48.91
9 KLOCHKO Viktoriya x 48.37 48.68

10 TÕLLASSON Kätlin 46.96 45.46 x
MUCHKAEV A

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 54.00 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat
Temperature: 17 °C Humidity: 72 % Conditions: Sunny

Legend
PB Personal Best SB Season Best
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